
City Arts

featured winter  
programs WORKSHOPS CHILD/YOUTH

NEW Cupcake Decorating with Friends  
(Ages 10-14) 
733031, Sat, Mar 16, 1pm - 4pm   

NEW Easter Baking (Ages 7-9)   
733039, Tues, Mar 19, 5:30pm - 7:30pm, Terwillegar

Sushi Making (Ages 10-14) 
733187, Mon, Mar 11, 6:30pm - 8:30pm  

NEW Winter Wonderland Chocolate Making  
(Ages 10-14)   
733182, Mon, Feb 26, 4pm - 6pm

Workshop: Sew Your Own Stuffed  
Animal (Ages 11-14)
733752, Sat, Jan 13 - 27,  
9:30am - 12:30pm, Clareview

Band Ring Making (Ages 13-17)  
Metalsmithing Workshop  
733595, Sun, Mar 3 - 17, 1pm - 4pm

FAMILY

NEW Hand Printed Valentine’s Cards:  
Family Workshop (6+)
733429, Fri, Feb 9, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

The City Arts Centre offers a wide variety of artistic 
opportunities for all ages. Try your hand at crafts, 
visual arts, music, performing arts, photography, 
pottery, sculpture, culinary arts and much more!

city arts centre  
winter classes 2024

enroll today
Register on:  
MoveLearnPlay.edmonton.ca 
or call 311 for more information

 /CityArtsYEG
edmonton.ca/CityArts

Warm up your winter months by 
acquiring fresh knowledge and skills 
while indulging in creativity and 
pursuing your passions.  
 
Explore exciting new programs, 
as well as your favorite classics! 
Programs and workshops are 
tailored for children, youth, families 
and adults. Don’t miss our special 
holiday-themed programs to add 
a touch of festive magic to your 
learning experience. 

Check out all of our courses online 
at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted

Family Sweets and Treats Night (Ages 7+) 
732921, Thurs, Mar 21, 6:30pm - 9:30pm 

Pottery for Families Workshop 7+
733586, Fri, Mar 15 - Mar 22, 6:30pm - 9pm

ADULT 

NEW Introduction to Torch Fired Enamel 
Workshop 
733861, Fri, Jan 12 and 19, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Piano - Introduction
732937, Tues, Jan 9 - Feb 27, 7:15pm - 9:15pm

Slow Stitching 
732946, Mon, Mar 18 and 25, 6pm - 9pm, The 
Orange Hub

Bollywood Dance Fusion
733372, Fri, Jan 26 - Mar 15, 6:30pm - 7:30pm

Flower Design - Spring Floral  
Centerpiece Workshop
732925, Thurs, Mar 28, 6pm - 9pm, Muttart

Night Time in the Mountains using Acrylics
733914, Sun, Feb 25, 1pm - 4pm, Yorath House



City Arts

We have even more programs! Check out  all of our courses online at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

NEW Flamenco 
732894, Fri, Jan 19 - Mar 22,  
8:15pm - 9:15pm, Terwillegar 

Singing Basics 
732970, Mon, Jan 22 - Mar 18, 1:30pm - 3:30pm

Sculpted Clay Animals
733418, Mon, Jan 15 - Feb 5, 6pm - 9pm, ACT

NEW Silver Copper Brass Metalsmithing
733885, Tues, Jan 16 - Feb 6, 1pm - 4pm

REFRESHING HOLIDAY THEMED  
PROGRAMS- ADULT

Card Making - Love is in the Air 
732951, Thurs, Jan 25, 6pm - 9pm, Muttart

NEW Roaring Poems in The Hush of Winter
732933, Thurs, Jan 25 - Feb 15, 10am - 12pm, ZOOM

NEW Hand Painted Valentine’s & Floral Cards: 
Watercolour & Ink Workshop
733426, Sun, Feb 11, 9:30am - 12:30pm, Muttart

Flower Design - Valentine Arrangement Workshop 
732926, Sat, Feb 10, 1pm - 4pm, Muttart

Cupcake Decorating - Spring Florals
732985, Sat, Mar 9, 1pm - 4pm, Muttart

featured winter programs

NEW Intro to Break Dancing (Ages 6-9)  
732990, Thurs, Jan 18 - Mar 21,  
4:30pm - 5:45pm, Jasper Place Annex

Art Exploration (Ages 4-5)
733064, Wed, Jan 24 - Mar 13,  
9:30am - 11am, Terwillegar

Viral Video Hip Hop for Teens (11-15)  
733018, Fri, Jan 19 - Mar 22,  
7pm - 8pm, Terwillegar

Night Photography (Ages 12-17)   
733040, Sat, Mar 2 - Mar 23, 1pm - 3pm

Clay Combo (Ages 6-8)  
733231, Sat, Jan 13 - Mar 9, 10:30am - 11:00am

Art Explorers (Ages 4-5) 
733045, Tues, Jan 16 - Mar 5, 2pm - 3:30pm

NEW Family Music Exploration (Ages 0-5)    
733591, Sun, Jan 14 - Mar 10,  
9am - 9:45am, Terwillegar

ADULT

Carve, Ink, Print: Linocut Printmaking
733428, Wed, Feb 14 - Mar 20, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Figure Drawing: Mixed Media
733445, Thurs, Feb 15 - Mar 21, 6pm - 9pm,  
The Orange Hub

Drawing the Portrait
733452, Mon, Jan 29 - Mar 11, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Beginner Pottery: Introduction to Wheel 
Throwing - 6 Weeks
733068, Wed, Jan 10 - Feb 14, 6pm - 9pm, ACT

Learn to Knit 2 - First Sweater 
732966, Wed, Feb 28 - Mar 27,  
6:30pm - 8:30pm, Clareview

Sewing 1: 
732896, Sat, Jan 13 - Mar 9,  
10am - 1pm, Clareview

Garment Alterations  
732895, Tues, Jan 16 - Feb 6, 6pm - 9pm

Piano - Adult Beginner Chording Class
732904, Wed, Jan 17 - Mar 6,  
7:30pm - 9pm, Jasper Place Annex

Introduction to Stained Glass Workshop
733785, Tues, Feb 6 - Feb 13, 6pm - 9:30pm, 
Central Lions Senior Centre 

Fold Forming: Smash & Bash  
Metalsmithing Workshop
733847, Mon, Mar 11 and 18, 9:30am - 12:30pm 

Hand Built Vase Workshop 
733082, Fri, Jan 19 and 26, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Portrait Drawing Workshop
733450, Mon, Jan 15 and 22, 6:30pm - 9:30pm

DAYTIME PROGRAMS ADULT

Illustrating for Storytelling & Written Word
733435, Mon, Jan 15 - Feb 26, 2pm - 4pm 

2D Visual Arts Sampler: Mixed  
Media Techniques
733431, Thurs, Jan 11 - Feb 15, 1pm - 3:30pm

Acrylic Painting Explorations
733425, Fri, Feb 16 - Mar 22, 1pm - 4pm

NEW Phone Photography 
733136, Mon, Feb 5, 1pm - 4pm

NEW The Personal Essay: Writing in  
Baggy Pants
732973, Tues, Jan 30 - Mar 19, 1pm - 3pm

NEW Introduction to Acting: Writing in  
Baggy Pants 
732958, Sun, Jan 21 - Mar 17, 3:30pm - 5pm, 
Terwillegar

Beauty in Winter in Watercolour: Drawing & 
Painting Explorations 
733419, Fri, Jan 12 - Feb 9, 1pm - 4pm 

Forest Therapy at the Muttart Conservatory: 
Sunday Mornings
733627, Sun, Jan 14 - Feb 4,  
8am - 9:30am, Muttart

Introduction to Metalsmithing 
733849, Tues, Feb 13 - Mar 19, 1pm - 4pm

FEATURED WEEKLY PROGRAMS  
CHILD/YOUTH

Cooking Around the World! (Ages 7-10)
733181, Mon, Jan 8 - Feb 5, 4:15pm - 5:45pm 

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted


